1* FORM-2B

Dead at 11.55 Are

Part

(SEE RULE 4)

NOMINATION PAPER

99	28.3.26 TOMINATION PAI EN	
	Election to the Legislative Assembly of ANDHRAPRADHESH State.	
We a	STRIKE OFF PART I OR PART II BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE	
(0.	PARTI	
10	(To be used by candidate set up by recognized political party)	
.4/	nominate as a candidate for Election to the Legislative Assembly from the SanDHARMARUQUICSCO	2)
,	His name is entered at S.No	
0	Date 28-03-9009 Signature of the Proposer	
	PART II (To be used by candidate NOT set up by recognized political party)	
- 6	We hereby nominate as candidate for election to the Legislative Assembly from the	
	Candidate's name Father's/ mother's / husband's name postal	
	address	

We declare that we are electors of this Assembly Constituency and our names are entered in the electoral roll for this Assembly Constituency as indicated below and we append our signatures below in token of subscribing to this nomination:-

/...!..... Assembly Constituency.

electoral

roll

^{1*} Substituted by Notification No. SO 558(E), dt. 9.8.1996.

PARTICULARS OF THE PROPOSERS AND THEIR SIGNATURES

SI.	Electoral Roll No. of	Proposer	Full Name	Signature	Date
No.	Part No. of Electoral Roll	S.No. in that part	/		
1	2	. 3	4	5	6
1.			1		
2.		/			
3.		(0)			
4.		1.0	/		1 incho
5.		1		3.665	auter
6.	·	/ OK /		15 15 17 13	
7.					
8.		0	444.0		
9.		12		////////	
10.	/	1/	10.14.13		

N.B.: There should be ten electors of constituency as proposers.

PART III

		I ANT III
		idate mentioned in Part I/Parti (Strike out which is not applicable) assent to this nomination declare—
(a) ti	nat i ha	ave completedyears of age;
[STF	RIKE C	OUT b(i) OR b(ii) BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE]
(b)	(i)	that I am set up at this election by the Jean Parka Sangha party, which is recognized National Barty/State Party in this State and that the symbol reserved for the above party be allotted to me.
	(ii)	that I am set up at this election by the party/ which is a registered unrecognised political party/that I am contesting this election as an independent candidate (Strike out which is not applicable) and that the symbols I have chosen, in order of preference, are: (i) (ii) (iii)
(c)		ny name and my father's/mother's/husband's name have been correctly spelt out above

(d) that to the best of my knowledge and belief, I am qualified and not also disqualified for being

chosen to fill the seat in the Legislative Assembly of this State.

"caste/tribe of the State of I also declare that I have not been, and shall not be, ****nominated as a candidate at the present general election /the bye elections being held simultaneously, to the Legislative Assembly of Analyca (Madwelletate) from more than two Assembly Constituencies. Date . 28 . 03 . 9009. Signature of the Candidate *Score out this paragraph, if not applicable. **Score out the Words not applicable. N.B.: A "recognized political party" means a political party recognized by the Election Commission under the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968 in the State concerned. PART III A (To be filled by the candidate) Whether the Candidate -(i) has been convicted -(a) of any offence(s) under sub-section (1); or (b) For contravention of any law specified in Sub-Section (2), of Section 8 of the YES/No. Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951); or has been convicted for any other offence(s) for which (ii) he has been sentenced to imprisonment for two years or more. If the answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the following information: Case/First information report No./Nos Police station (s) (ii) District(s) State(s) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and brief description of the offence(s) for which he has been convicted Date(s) of conviction(s) Court(s) which convicted the candidate Punishment(s) imposed [indicate period imprisonment(s) and/or quantum of find(s)] Date(s) of release from prison Was/were any appeal(s)/revision(s) filed against Yes/No above conviction(s) Date and particulars of appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed Name of the court(s) before which the appeal(s) /application (s) for revision filed

		• 4/	- 024 -
Place Date	revision has/have be pending	al	Signature of Candidate
		PART IV	
(To be fil	led by the Returning Offic	eer)	
Serial No	o. of nomination paper	4	This nomination was
delivered	to me at my office at	11.55 Am (hour) on 28.	3 · 67(date) by the
Date	e/properser. 26.3.209. The word not applicable.	Returning Officer	
		PART V	No. 5
	Decision of Returning	Officer Accepting or Rejec	ting the Nomination Paper
	examined this nomination		section 36 of the Representation of
Date			Returning Officer
Perfora	tion)	: :	



မှုဝင်းနိုင်ခြီ आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

Koppula Estrucer eto Linguish

Godavesiblini

ANNEXURE IX -C

(CHAPTER V, PARA-7.2) FORM 26 (SEE RULE 4 A)

BEFORE THE RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTION TO LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ANDHRA PRADHESH FROM 22-DHARMAPURI (SC) LAC.

AFFIDAVIT

I, Hoppula Eshwar S/o. Late Lingalah, age 50 years, R/o. 20-1-225, Bus stand colony, 9th ward, Godhavarikhani of Ramagundam Mandal of Karimnagar district, cardidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm state on oath as under:-

1. That I am an accused of an offence(s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case in which a charge(s) have not been framed

of competent jurisdiction.

1 Hum

MOTARY

MOTARY

MOTARY

MALAPATHI RAU

B.A. LL.B.

ADVOCATE

Appointed by Govt. of A.P.

For Jagtial and Methally Tae

Varianasar Dist. India

If it is false and nothing material has been concealed therein

If the deponent is accused of any such offence(s) he shall furnish the following information:-

- Case/First information report.No :- Cr.No. 171 of 1998 of P.S.Godhavarikhani I-Town.
- Police station:- Godhavarikhani 1 Town , Dist: Karimnagar , Andhra Pradhesh State.
- III. Section(s) of the concerned Acts and short description of the offences for which the candidate has been charged :- U/s. 148, 307 r/w. 149 I.P.C, Sec. 25(h)(b) 27 I.A. Act, & Sec. 8(i) APPS Act-1992.
- IV. Court(s) which framed the charges:- Charges have not been framed-Pending in the court of J.M.F.C, Peddapalli.
- V. Date(s) on which the charge(s):- Not framed.
- VI. Whether all or any of the proceedings have been stayed by any court of competent jurisdiction: — No stay —.
- I have not been convicted of an offences [other than any offences] referred to in sub-section (1) or sub-section (2), or covered in sub-section (3), of section 8 of the Representation of the people Act, 1951 (43 of 1951) and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more.

If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following information:-

- i) Case/First Information reports No./Nos.....
- ii) Count(s) which punished.....
- iii) Police station(s)......District(s).....State(s).....
- iv) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for which the candidate has been charged...
- vi). Date(s) on which the sentence(s) was/were pronounced.......
- vii). Whether the sentence(s) has/have been stayed by any court(s) of competent jurisdiction......

Place: Jagtial. Date: 28-03-2009.

(KOPPULA ESHWAR)

N/A

VERIFICATION

I, the above named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therein.

Verified on this the 28th the day of March, 2009 at Jagtial.

DEPONENT: (KOPPULA ESHWAR)

BA, LL.B



ಆಂಥ್ರಿಪಿದೆ है आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

Godarasilahani
Sely ANNEXURE-1

26 AA 010155 ది. డాలిలు ఇంటి వేశ్వనాథం నుండేటి విశ్వనాథం నాంపు వెండర్, తివ్వన్న పేత

BEFORE THE RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTION TO LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ANDHRA PRADHESH FROM 22-DHARMAPURI (SC) LAC.

AFFIDAVIT

I, Koppula Eshwar S/o. Late Lingalah, age 50 years, R/o. 20-1-225, Bus stand colony, 9th ward, Godhavarikhani of Ramagundam Mandal of Karimnagar district, calldidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm state on oath as under:

 The following case(s) is pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court :-

Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken: U/s. 148, 307 r/w. 149 I.P.C, Sec. 25(h)(b) 27 I.A. Act, & Sec. 8(i) APPS Act-1992.

the court which has taken cognizance:- J.M.F.C, Peddapalli, Charlet not filed.

Contd TALAPATHI KAL B.A. LL.B. ADVOCATE Appointed by Govt. of Ler Jegtial and Metpal

- IV. Date of order of the court taking cognizance :- Attendance dispensed with, charge sheet not filed.
- V. Details of appeal (s)/ application(s) for revision, etc, if any, filed against above order taking cognizance: No---.
- That I give herein below the details of the assets (Immovable, movable, bank balance, etc.) of spouse, my dependents and myself;

A. DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS

si. No	Description	Self	Spouse(s) Name(s)	Depende nt.No.1 1 Name	Depende nt.No.2 2 Name	nt.No.3 3 Name
i.	Cash					
11_	Deposits in Banks, Financial Institutions and Non-Financial Companies.	A/C.No. 60111 SBH, Hyd Secretariat Br. Balance Rs.21,000/- SBH, JTNR A/C.52204755 829, Balance Rs.71,000/-	Koppula Snehalatha A/c.no.530 Andhra Bank, Godhavarikhani, Markandeya colony Br. Balance Rs.34,000/- Axis Bank Br, Banjara Hill, Hyd A/c.5150191000 05395, Balance Rs.1,20,000/-	NII	NII	NII
Ш_	Bonds,Debe ntures and shares in Comapanies	NII	Nit	Mil	NII	NII
īv.	Other Financial instruments NSS, Postal Savings, LIC Policies, etc	LIC policy No. 684778446 for Rs.3,00,000/-	Nii	NII	NII	МІ
٧.	Motor Vehicles (details of make etc)	MAGNA motor car,No.AP-09- BR 6258	NII	NII	Nil	Nil
VĬ.	Jewellery	Two gold rings weighing one tola worth of Rs.15,000/-	(15) tolas of gold valued at Rs.2,25,000/-			
VII.	Other assets such as values of coms/interests	Nii	NII	NII	NII	NII
013/	136				M. all	VALL

1 Huy

ADVOCATE
Appointed by Govt. of A.P.

S. No	Description	Self	Spousé(s) Name(s)	Depende nt.No.1 Name.	Depend ent.No2 Name.	Depen dent No.3 Name
L.	Agricutural Land:- Location(s) Survey No. ExtentTotal Measurment) Current market value	NII	Koppula Snehalatha in Sy.No.607, Peddapally shivar area 2A-20 gts, value of Rs 3,10,000/- DocNo4369/06	Mil:	NII	6491
ja .	Non- Agricutural Land- Location(s) Survey No. ExtentTotal Measurment) Current market value	MI	Koppula Shehalatha in Sy.No.676/C, Jangam shivar area 212 Sq. Yards, value of Rs.83,800/- DocNo5244/04	638	NII	Nit
HI	Buildings (commercial and residential) Location(s) Sy/Door No. ExtentTotal Measurment) Current market value	INST	NII		NU	NII
TV.	Houses/Apart ments etc. Location(#) Sy/Door No. Extent/Total Measurment) Current market value	NII	Koppula Snehalatha Flat No.104,SaiSatya Residency, Alwai R.R.Dist. value of Rs.7,62,000/- Extent 30 Sq. Yards undivided share	NII	148	Nii
V	Others Such as Interest in property		MI	MII	1/10	NII



ADVOCATE

ADVOCATE

Appointed by Govt. of A.F.

For Jagtial and Metpelly Tea

S.No				Name & address of Bank/Financial Institution(s)/Departments	Amount outstanding as on 28-03-09.
a)	I.		Loans from Banks	NII	Nil
	ii.		Loans from Financial Institutions	NII	NII
	M		Government dues -	Nii	MI
		(8)	Dues to departments dealing with Government accommodation	NIII	NII
		(b)	Dues to departments dealing with supply of water	NII	NII
	Ī	(0)	Oues to departments dealing with supply of electricity	NII	М
	П	(d)	Dues to departments dealing with telephones	NII	NII
		(e)	Dues to departments dealing with government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)	5411	NII
		(0)	Other dues if any		
(b)	ij		Income Tax including surcharge (Also indicate the assessment year up to which Income Tax Return filed. Give also Permanent Account Number(PAN)	PAN card No. AAAHE 1451 M, returns filed before the income Tax Authority regularly.	
前)		k,	Wealth Tax (Also indicate the assessment year up to which Wealth Tax return filed)	NII	Nil
	211	1	Sales Tax (Only in case of proprietary Business)	NI	NII
	N	2.	Property Tax	NI	Nil

4. My educational qualifications are under >-

(GIVE DETAILS OF SCHOOL AND UNIVERSITY EDUCATION), (Name of School/University and the year in which the course was completed should also be given)

ZPHS, Godhavarikhani

10th

1982

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Open University.

B.A.

1989

Date: 28-03-2009.

(KOPPULA ESHWARD TANKE) POVOCATE

VERIFICATION

I, the deponent above named, do hereby verify and declars that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from.

Verified on this the 28th the day of March, 2009 at Jagtiel.

DEPONENT (KOPPULA ESHWAR).

SOTARY

N. JALAPATHI RAD

ADVOCATE

Appointed by Govt. of A.P. for Jogital and Motpatly To Farimnoper Dist, India 23, 8% 10000

ముందిం 🕬 🕕 చేర్పుల జాబితాల వివరాలు

(\$ 5 b) centes,(\$ 5 b) centes.		
BE RECOVERS	M2 BRB05425A5	and Harrison
a to Solve order	ము కం. ఎలద్వి ముక్కా రావ్	GEN NECOSCIETO CAP SS
ell box Dorlettig		E) (4
ooreas	ma so deur	the Contract State on the
el 2001-1-225	104 June 20 F225	75 FE 444 Peets 20-1-218
hole; to funda in	TOTAL DECIDES BY BATTON BY	Salaring at Autom (b)
sie RKE0990eLe	660 BEKCOTTUB	466 RXX0827216
െ കായത്തുവരെ വൃത്ത	Link his major than 5	took to make the took to the t
See ordeat	Market Name	Total Control of the
Lancon Control of the	out his stores	and his auguring
20-5-245/4	well lively (30.31295	(pd 5-see) 20-1-133
other on months (fig.	20 to 60 to 10	tilling to have the
ASSESSED REPORTED	668 BKKIN27229	neol REX-0027201
mere prod	mara armaja mara	Foot has Dear 24 Speeds
Non est to	Andrew Control of the	
The state of the s	#త క⇒ మాహట్ముక రావు‡	and po checoff
2000	## Boots 10-2-21	and han 20-1-111
ope in some 9	1000/2 25 turn ()	Service of Service St.
10 REROGIZES	471 REK0427309	672 BKK0627123
See Praré Boddy	we as well to the second	Ebbs No. HEN Aller
Shim Broken	est to want	
The state of the s	Control of the Contro	fill of bo methanomy
Thesis 20.1-9\$(16	ent them 30-2-60/11	405 Bank 20.(-50-1)
m) 31 delle 61	100kg yp butte to	month 30 toller of
DUKNGTON DUKNG (Barnel Ber	674 RKE0027355	67) REKIN22333
	two bes arable strang	too be wife and
Tomaro and t	mal two subtest	NO Sec. store
-Tools 20-1-0048	IN E	to 13 M) No. stock
No. 34 B1850 (b)	and 2000 10-1-10-17	wall Seath 20-1-90011
THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	delicary on totals fig.	Military is tensor (b)
re REGERTINE	871 Ks.E0827408	678 #KKIM7742E
	Late to My crollocals	the sale and the National States
the enough	deli lini arribotog	and his printing
Date: 29-1-303/29		
My #1 Dating Et	Eding 27 total it	gelf lines 20-1-305/29
9 RKK9627434	The state of the s	among at the to
See clock monthestones	EBS REEDITYING	681 BKK6627491
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		usta roast .
Sin purc	suit be granting	and the grand
Seem 20-1-10)	and home 20-1-203	
NO 20 MARILE ID	sendo 40 knobe 30	and South 16.(-200) 501003 23 South Ct
RECOGNIEST	661 NXX4627113	
roden drych	Foot to admode alter	644 BEKKNIP655
Tier accessor	The state of the s	
he audiations	and the Spring	Politica elabela estanti
20-1-10/20	poli-3copy 20-1-00/36	\$40 Design 20-3-08/31
rg 23 fesses Sp	The section is a section in the sect	20003 30 feets &
KKK0627570	686 RKK9623801	
ने _क प्रेष्ट्र केट्ट जातासम	tan ta wanof day	
Sime presenting		The same of the sa
	1 00 00 00 mg	THE DIVISION TO THE PARTY OF TH
Santa Jin Languaga	will No. 21-1-72/200	
25 20 tolke 40	And It was A	
		-KI

23. ordanado

చేర్పుల చంఖ్య	ప్రదమ్మలు	డ్ర్మీలు	మొంత్రం
	17	9	26

5d/-

Electoral Registration Officer for 23- Ramagundam 5-25- Ramagundam

and

Revenue Divisional Officer, PEDDAPALLI

Division Administrative Officer
Revenue Divisional Officer
PEDDAPALLY

Division Administrative Officer
Revenue Divisional Office
PEDDAPALLY

